
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 
TABLE OF CONTENTS 

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 

Acknowledgments ix 

Abbreviations xi 

Introduction 1 
The Argument of this Book 1 
The Limits of this Book 3 
Functional Pneumatology and this Book 4 

1. The Spirit of Purity and Prophecy in Early Judaism 6 
The Spirit in Non-Jewish Literature 7 
The Spirit of Purification in Early Judaism 8 
The Spirit of Knowledge and Prophecy in Early Judaism, 

Excepting Rabbinic Literature 10 
The Spirit of Prophecy in Rabbinic Literature 12 
Departure of the Spirit and Cessation of Prophecy in 

Non-Rabbinic Sources 13 
Departure of the Spirit and Cessation of Prophecy in 

Rabbinic Sources 15 
The Continuance of Prophecy 16 
Recipients of the Spirit and/or Prophecy 19 
The Nature of Prophecy in the Rabbis 20 
The Nature of Prophecy in Non-Rabbinic Jewish Literature 23 
Conclusion 26 

2. Jesus as the Spirit-Bringer in Mark 1:9-11 49 
Mark's Introduction and the Baptism 51 
The Events of Mark 1:9-11 53 



viii The Spirit in the Gospels and Acts 

The Kingdom-Bringer 
Conclusion 

3. Matthew's Perspective on the Spirit-Bringer 
John's Warnings of Judgment 
The Baptism of God's Son 
The Spirit Leads Jesus into Testing 
The Spirit-Anointed Humble Servant 
God's Spirit versus Beelzebub 
More Laborers for the Harvest 
Jesus' Agents 
Conclusion 

4. The Spirit and Purification in the Fourth Gospel 
Views Concerning Water in John 
The Baptist's Purifications and Jesus 
Ritual Purification 
Proselyte Baptism in the Spirit 
Samaritan Holy Water: Jacob's Well 
Water of a Popular Healing Site 
Waters of the Eschatological Temple 
Ritual Water Empowered 
Washing and Death 
Conclusion 

5. Pentecost, Prophecy, and Proclamation to All Peoples 
The Promise of Pentecost 
The Proofs of Pentecost 
The Peoples of Pentecost 
The Prophecy of Pentecost 
The Proclamation of Pentecost 
The Power of Pentecost 
The Purpose of Pentecost 

6. Conclusion: Closing Words 

Appendix: The Literary Structure of Peter's Sermon 

Select Bibliography of Sources Cited 

Index of Modern Authors 

Index of Ancient Sources 

60 
70 

91 
92 
96 
98 

102 
104 
109 
110 
117 

135 
136 
137 
139 
143 
151 
155 
157 
160 
161 
162 

190 
191 
192 
194 
195 
196 
198 
200 

214 

217 

219 

245 

255 


