.............

TABLE OF CONTENTS

.............

Acknowledgments	ix
Abbreviations	xi
Introduction The Argument of this Book The Limits of this Book Functional Pneumatology and this Book	$1 \\ 1 \\ 3 \\ 4$
1. The Spirit of Purity and Prophecy in Early Judaism The Spirit in Non-Jewish Literature The Spirit of Purification in Early Judaism The Spirit of Knowledge and Prophecy in Early Judaism,	6 7 8
Excepting Rabbinic Literature	10
The Spirit of Prophecy in Rabbinic Literature Departure of the Spirit and Cessation of Prophecy in	12
Non-Rabbinic Sources Departure of the Spirit and Cessation of Prophecy in	13
Rabbinic Sources	15
The Continuance of Prophecy	16
Recipients of the Spirit and/or Prophecy	19
The Nature of Prophecy in the Rabbis	20
The Nature of Prophecy in Non-Rabbinic Jewish Literature Conclusion	23 26
2. Jesus as the Spirit-Bringer in Mark 1:9–11	49
Mark's Introduction and the Baptism	51
The Events of Mark 1:9–11	53

The Kingdom-Bringer Conclusion	60 70
3. Matthew's Perspective on the Spirit-Bringer John's Warnings of Judgment The Baptism of God's Son The Spirit Leads Jesus into Testing The Spirit-Anointed Humble Servant God's Spirit versus Beelzebub More Laborers for the Harvest Jesus' Agents Conclusion	$91 \\ 92 \\ 96 \\ 98 \\ 102 \\ 104 \\ 109 \\ 110 \\ 117 \\$
4. The Spirit and Purification in the Fourth Gospel Views Concerning Water in John The Baptist's Purifications and Jesus Ritual Purification Proselyte Baptism in the Spirit Samaritan Holy Water: Jacob's Well Water of a Popular Healing Site Waters of the Eschatological Temple Ritual Water Empowered Washing and Death Conclusion	$135 \\ 136 \\ 137 \\ 139 \\ 143 \\ 151 \\ 155 \\ 157 \\ 160 \\ 161 \\ 162 \\$
5. Pentecost, Prophecy, and Proclamation to All Peoples The Promise of Pentecost The Proofs of Pentecost The Peoples of Pentecost The Prophecy of Pentecost The Proclamation of Pentecost The Power of Pentecost The Purpose of Pentecost	$ 190 \\ 191 \\ 192 \\ 194 \\ 195 \\ 196 \\ 198 \\ 200 $
6. Conclusion: Closing Words	214
Appendix: The Literary Structure of Peter's Sermon	217
Select Bibliography of Sources Cited	219
Index of Modern Authors	245
Index of Ancient Sources	255